Privacy Policy

Privacy Policy for Soul Sniper

Last Updated: July 3rd, 2024

1. Information We Collect

We only collect the information necessary to provide and improve our services. This may include:

- User Data: Your Telegram username, user ID, and any messages or commands you send to the

bot.

- Usage Data: Information about how you interact with the bot, including logs of your interactions.

2. How We Use Your Information

The data we collect is used solely for the purpose of enhancing your experience with our bot.

Specifically, we use your information to:

- Respond to your queries and commands.

- Improve the functionality and features of the bot.

- Monitor and analyze usage patterns to enhance user experience.

3. Data Storage and Security

We are committed to ensuring that your information is secure. We have implemented appropriate

technical and organizational measures to protect your data against unauthorized access, alteration,

disclosure, or destruction.

Privacy Policy

4. Data Sharing

We do not share your personal information with any third parties except in the following cases:

- When required by law or legal process.
- To protect the rights, property, or safety of Soul Systems LLC, our users, or the public.

5. Compliance with Telegram Policies

We adhere strictly to all privacy laws and regulations applicable to us and our users, as well as the stipulations set out in the Telegram Terms of Service and Privacy Policy. Our data handling practices comply with all relevant legal and regulatory frameworks and developer guidelines from Apple and Google.

6. User Rights

You have the right to access, correct, or delete any personal data we hold about you. You can exercise these rights by contacting us at bo@soulsniper.xyz.

7. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated revision date.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at bo@soulsniper.xyz.

Privacy Policy

Command for Privacy Information

You can access this Privacy Policy at any time by using the /privacy command in the bot.
Links:
- [Telegram Terms of Service](https://telegram.org/tos)
- [Telegram Privacy Policy](https://telegram.org/privacy)